

Movimientos de la Cuenta

Del 18/08/2020 al 26/08/2020

CUENTA: XXXXXX8418-Monetario-GUILFRE GEOVANY BARRIOS RODRIGUEZ-GTQ

Fecha	Oficina	Descripción	Referencia	Secuencial	Cheque Propio/ Local/Efectivo	Débito (-)	Crédito (+)	Saldo Contable	Saldo Disponible
18/08/2020	9136	Transferecia a jaim	1116578964	1116578650		Q 450.00	Q 0.00	Q 639.95	Q 639.95
20/08/2020	348	DEPOSITO COMPLETO	52146340	1175539588	EFFECTIVO	Q 0.00	Q 1,000.00	Q 1,639.95	Q 1,639.95
21/08/2020	9136	Transferencia a Jaime palacios	1195835252	1195834844		Q 550.00	Q 0.00	Q 1,089.95	Q 1,089.95
24/08/2020	9136	Transferencia a Jaime palacios	1298910245	1298909944		Q 400.00	Q 0.00	Q 689.95	Q 689.95
25/08/2020	9136	Sat	1313670529	1313669892	EFFECTIVO	Q 0.00	Q 450.00	Q 1,139.95	Q 1,139.95
26/08/2020	433	DEPOSITO COMPLETO	78129462	1361347495	EFFECTIVO	Q 0.00	Q 50.00	Q 1,189.95	Q 1,189.95
26/08/2020	433	DEPOSITO COMPLETO	78129463	1361365327	EFFECTIVO	Q 0.00	Q 50.00	Q 1,239.95	Q 1,239.95
26/08/2020	433	DEPOSITO COMPLETO	78129464	1361380359	EFFECTIVO	Q 0.00	Q 280.00	Q 1,519.95	Q 1,519.95
26/08/2020	433	DEPOSITO COMPLETO	78129465	1361397241	EFFECTIVO	Q 0.00	Q 10.00	Q 1,529.95	Q 1,529.95